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Abbot Building Restoration Co., Inc. 28 Allerton Street, Boston, MA 02119 617-445-0274
regina@abbotbuilding.com
info@abbotbuilding.com

Ace Restoration Co., Inc. 155 Mill Street, Natick, MA 01760 617-642-5849 mikeataceresto@gmail.com

Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. 21 Nightingale Avenue, Quincy, MA 02169 781-982-2250
RTUFFY@ACMEWP.COM
info@acmewp.com

Dorothy Ostrowski Adams & Ruxton Construction Co. dostrowski@adamsruxton.com
Adams Plumbing & Heating, Inc. a.moresi@adamsphinc.com

Jodi Angelini Angelini Plastering Inc jangelini@angeliniplastering.com
Anthony C. Scolaro & Sons, Inc. 2 Hampton Ct., Lynnfield, MA 01940 781-844-4753 jscolaro@scolaromasonry.com

Loreto B Antonellis Antonellis Construction Inc. antopaves@hotmail.com
APC Development Group, Inc 1165 Washington St, Hanover, MA 02339 (774) 696-7491 dferraro@apcdevelopment.com

Edward Jordan A-Plus Welding & Engineering, Inc Weldboston54@gmail.com
Paula Blethen Architectural Products, Inc. P.O. Box 173, Plainville, CT (860)833-8600 architect.products@snet.net
Joyce Leitl Atlantic Diversified Mason Contractors, Inc. d/b/a: ADM 500 North Liberty Street, Belchertown, MA (413)289-1001 adm.inc@hotmail.com

Axxion Company, LLC, The tauberic@yahoo.com
B & B Commercial Masonry, Inc. 54 Oakville St, LYNN, MA 01905 781-760-6394 bill@bbmasonry.com

Stacy Holyoke Bald Hill Builders LLC accounting@baldhillbuilders.com
Bay Contracting, Inc. 56 Felton Street, Waltham, MA 02453 617-779-8811 caroline.rooney@baycontracting.com
Beacon Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc. 149 Cross St, Winchester, MA 01890 617-868-0104 info@beaconwaterproofing.com

Caroline DeJesus Beantown Builders, Inc. caroline@beantownbuilders.com
Betts Plumbing & Heating Supply, Inc. kimr@bettsplumbing.com

Boston Bridge Services, Inc. 289 South Street, W. Bridgewater, MA 02379 508-415-2844
melissafinn@bostonbridgeservices.com
efinn@bostonbridgeservices.com

Luisa Capasso Capasso Restoration, Inc. 39 Sugar Hill Road, North Haven, CT (203)239-0055 amanda@capassorestoration.com
Capone Iron Corporation 20 Turcotte Memorial Drive, P.O. Box 706, Rowley, MA 01969 978-948-8000 s.capone@caponeiron.com
Carl-Louis & Co., Inc. carllouis5@aol.com
Caruso & McGovern Construction, Inc. One Industrial Way, Georgetown, MA 01833 978-352-3399 anne@carusoandmcgovern.com

Cheryl Sady Classic Site Solutions, Inc. 187 Oaks Road, Framingham, MA (508)309-6660

Cheryls@classicsitesolutions.com
jeff@classicsitesolutions.com
NickB@classicsitesolutions.com

Commercial Masonry 11 Aldrin Road, Plymouth, MA 02360 (508) 830-1700

wjz@commercialmasonry.com
rsm@CommercialMasonry.com
Jbombardier@commercialmasonry.com

Sophie Arenburg CONTRACTING SPECIALISTS INCORPORATED 453 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703 T/ 508.222.2377
Sophie@contractingspecialists.com
ANguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Daniel Charko D C Welding, Inc. 195 Meadowcroft St, Lowell, MA 01852 (978) 970-2658 dcwelding@verizon.net

DANDREO BROTHERS GENERAL CONTRACTORS & MASONRY L106 Oakville Street, Lynn, MA 01905 781-581-7719
wjdandreo@dandreo.com
info@dandreo.com

DeIulis Brothers Construction 31 Collins Street Terrace, Lynn, MA 01902 (781) 595-8677 x120

wdeiulis@deiulisbrothers.com
estimating@dbbids.com
bids@deiulisbrothers.com

Ledimar Soares DeMelo DeMelo Construction Services Corporation 1181 Bedford Street, Whitman, MA (508)663-8348 demeloconstruction@hotmail.com
Theresa Moroso/ Mark Moroso EaglePoint Builders, Inc 54 Burnham St, Belmont MA 02478 617-484-3664 epbbuilders@gmail.com

Tim Calabrese/Robert J. Schuster, P.E Edward Paige Corp. 661 Main Street, Norwell, MA 02061 781-277-7122
rschuster@edwardpaige.com
tcalabrese@edwardpaige.com

Empire Masonry Corp. 231 Norfolk Street, Walpole, MA 02081 508-660-1011
tmccormick@empiremasonrycorp.com
info@empiremasonrycorp.com
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ESI Waterproofing & Masonry Restoration, Inc. 60 Clayton Street, Boston, MA 02122 617-265-7222
dbodine@esiwm.com
info@esiwm.com

FireCode Design, LLC rt@firecodedesign.com
Charran Fisher Fisher Contracting Corporation P O Box 20039, 11 Webster Place, Worcester, MA (508)421-6989 cfisher@fishercontracting.us

Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc. 795 Washington Street, South Easton, MA 02375 508-238-6550 Ext. 7 office@folanwaterproofing.com
General Development, Inc. 427 Water St Suite 1, Wakefield, MA 01880 (781) 498-1269 Contact@gendevinc.com

Jack Morretti GVW, Inc. 38 Bennett Street, Lynn, MA 01905 	617-567-6000 Ext. 302

jmorretti@gvwinc.com
jgaeta@gvwinc.com
sdifilippo@gvwinc.com

Homer Contracting, Inc. 195 Broadway, Arlington, MA 02474 781-648-3372
steve@homercontracting.com
info@homercontracting.com

IPC Lydon, LLC 284 Bodwell St, Avon, MA 02322 508-897-1700
lsweeney@ipclydon.com
info@ipclydon.com

Chris Foley/Lou Giunta Isaac Blair 617-839-6427
lougiunta@isaacblair.com
chrisfoley@isaacblair.com

JWG Restoration, LLC, DBA JWG Building Restoration 6 Ledgerock Way, Unit 1, Acton, MA 02170 978-429-8386
alally@jwgbuilding.com
info@jwgbuilding.com

William J. O'Brien Kocher-O'Brien Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 328, Lafayette, NY (315)469-1882 kocher-obriencci@msn.com
L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 781-849-0770 klocke@landlcontracting.com

Rosana Carrias Lazaro Concrete Corp lazaroconcreteinc@gmail.com

Michelle Marino Marino Construction 24 Marshall St., Lowell, MA 781-844-5464
m.marinoconstruction@gmail.com
j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Marmelo Bros Construction 508-995-6582
sandy@marmeloconstruction.com
kristyn@marmeloconstruction.com

MAS Building and Bridge, Inc 18 Sharon Ave, Norfolk, MA 02056 508-520-2277
gmagee@masbuildingandbridge.com
info@masbuildingandbridge.com

McCourt Construction Company 60 K Street, 2nd Floor, South Boston, MA 02127 617-269-2330 Ext. 128 Rcurran@mccourtconstruction.com
MJS Construction Inc 25 Popes Lane, Danvers, MA 01923-1410 781-245-0008 mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com

N.E.L. Corporation 3 Ajootian Way, Bldg B, Middleton, MA 01949 978-777-2085

glenn@nelcorporation.com
info@nelcorporation.com
michaelg@nelcorporation.com

Needham Certified Welding Corporation P.O. Box 647, Needham Heights, MA 02494 781-444-7470
Office@needhamcertifiedwelding.com
estimating@needhamcertifiedwelding.com

NER Construction info@nerconstruction.com
Michelle Schleck New Form Building Systems, Inc. 90 Heritage Park Road, Bucksport, ME (207)949-8755 mschleck@newformsupply.com

Northern Contracting Corp. 68 Jackson Street, PO Box 96, Canton, MA 02021 781-821-4200 ncc@northerncontractingcorp.com

Nick Hollinger Patriot Restoration, Inc.
Tel:  (508) 624-4487
Cell: (774) 278-0380 nhollinger@patriotrestoration.com

Sarah Spillane PJ Spillane Company, Inc. 97 Tileston Street, Everett, MA (617)389-6200
sspillane@pjspillane.com
sarah_spillane@pjspillane.com

Osvaldo Luduena Potenza Construction Company, LLC 169 Summer Street, Fitchburg, MA (978)343-3888 potenzaconstruction@verizon.net
Asive Osborne Premium Insulation SVCS asiveosborne@hotmail.com

Projectdog, Inc.  18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 978.499.9014 addenda@projectdog.com
Quinn Bros. of Essex, Inc. 239 Western Ave, Essex, MA 01929 978-768-6929 stephanie@quinniron.com

R Zoppo 160 Old Maple Street - Stoughton - MA - 02072
aromano@zoppo.com
ddimartino@zoppo.com

Raffaele Construction Corp. P.O. Box 436, Swampscott, MA 01907 781-598-5989 raffaelecorp@gmail.com
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Roman Iron Works, Inc. 55 Mystic Avenue, Somerville, MA 02145 617-625-4855
a.scully@romanironworksinc.com
riwinc82@aol.com

DANIEL DACOSTA SAKANENO LLC
dnnymhmmd@yahoo.com
jeysizuniga@gmail.com

Seaver Construction, Inc. 215 Lexington Street, Woburn, MA 01801 781-935-0130

kdellacroce@seaverconstruction.com
info@seaverconstruction.com
sseaver@seaverconstruction.com

Skanska USA Building Inc. 101 Seaport Blvd, Suite 200, Boston, MA 02210 617-574-1400 jamie.simon@skanska.com
Alfonso Sira Sol and Associates Inc asira@sol-as.com
Chris Quinn/ Mark McLellan SPS New England, Inc. 617-872-0134 cquinn@spsne.com

Suffolk Construction Company, Inc 65 Allerton Street, Boston, MA 02119 617-445-3500
mbernhardt@suffolk.com
ELarson@suffolk.com

Superior Rail & Iron Works, Inc. 350 West St, PO BOX 546, East Bridgewater, MA 02333 508-378-4025 Ext. 109
aferrara@superiorrail.net
info@superiorrail.net

The Waterproofing Company, LLC. 28 Howe St, Ashland, MA 01721 617-541-0506 agiannotti@thewaterproofingco.com

TM Construction Management, LLC 151 Mystic Ave, Suite 1, Medford, MA 02155 617-908-6706
felix@t-mconstruction.com
contact@tmconstructionmgt.com

Paul Lewis Umbro & Sons Construction Corp.
617-427-0485 (Office)
207-807-8310 (Mobile)

paul@umbroconstruction.com
p.lewis@umbroconstruction.com

Uniweld, Inc. 36 Jackman Street, Suite 7, Georgetown, MA 01833 978-352-8008 uniweldinc@comcast.net
Urban Insulation, Inc. MAnderson@urbaninsulation.net

V & G Iron Works, Inc. 1500 Shawsheen St., Tewksbury, MA 01876 978-851-9191
pbancarotta@vgiron.com
vbjr@vgiron.com

Vintange Properties, Inc. 148 Country Drive, Weston, MA 02493 vintagehk@aol.com
WCI Corp. 3859 Washington Street, Roslindale, MA 02131 617-524-9300 amonterisi@wci-corp.com

Kenneth Vogel Wes Construction Corp. 650 Industrial Drive, Halifax MA 022338 kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com
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